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yeaB resident of Vitt.nsc.4o.n"rr lrivo$ eo. p.s. f rurv..l. ni e.s.14.0-l.U]o"$-r,i Disrrict 
-MatkangiriyeaB resident of vitt.igc.4o.n"rrlrivo$ eo..yvv.1t+u-yf.--'n: e.s.pal,l.Ur$r r

a candidate ofthe above election, do h6feby solemnly affirm and state on oath a6 under:-

?ra,6J;$,_-Jt ...*rrr

1. lam a candidate set up by hdian Naflonal Congresg

- _ 2 J V name is enro ed in ..F1ALN.AN,h.t.pl.. N.A.C. / Municipatiry lname of the Ward No. ..15
"",1'1.'.",,.^ 

l,{ A C. / Municiparity) at Senar No 3$0...'. in Booth No. .Ja.n............
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declare that there is no pending criminalcase against me.
OR

following criminal cases are pending-against me.
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(i) I declare that I have not been convicted for any criminal offence. OR
(ii) I have been convicted for the offences mentioned below ........................

t { e.1o^\

b) Case No. with Name of the Court ,. lr!l Arr,l 'x,rr1

c) Section (s) of concerned Act / Codes
involved (give no. of the Section, e.g.
Section .......... Of lPC. Act) A,rt,l rl i,4 wil

d) Brief decription of offence t
e) Vvhether charges have been framed

(mention YES or NO) 1) )1 h
0 lf answer against (e) above is YES,

then give the date on which charges
were framed-

lt ,t ))

s) Whether any appeal / Application for
revision has been filed against the
oroceedinos (mention YESW or NO)

Nit Nit Nit

6, ca3es ot conviction

TABLE

!!:rl

r9

T

(a) Case No. r..liJ\ i.liJ
{b) Name of the Court

"c!4
- "q---

Sections of Acts / Codes involved (give
no. of the Sectio ne.g. section
,,,,,,,,,,,.',. of lPc, etc)

tti\ lrti\
\d) Brief descdption of ofience for which

convicted \, )l 1,

(e) Dates of orders of conviction ,)
(f) Punishment imposed (indicate period

of imprisonment awarded and / or
auantum of the fine imposed) 1t I t1

(s) Whether any appeal has been filed
against conviction order (mention YES
or NO)
Repeat the above sequence in respect
of each separate case of conviction.

lr ,t )l

(h) lf answer to (g) above is YES, give
details and present status of appeal v \ lt

3fl
aq'",a-r,|^,
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Case No

A. Details of movable assets.

Descharged I acqufrE;;n trE cIGi rlr
sec$o-n of the Act and description oi

fne Court wiicn traO taken

Oetarts oilFpeat Tnpp,ticatio Ei
revrston etc. if any filed agatnst above
order takjng cognizance
case(s) ii I are-pen7ns Earnaarn.
wnrcJr cognizance_ has been-taken bycourt Section Act and ;;;n;t,* :i
!!e offence for whrch c6dn,';h-99!&!!a&I!!Lch cosnrzince
!19!9!!14!!qhhadtakeniqqnizance-

!'il"'"ton , For 6" pupo." of th1" tu it" of "l d"posib or investnents.
Self I Spouse Dependeif

Companies and CooperativePratec[hh and the amount in

Detaits of-Gposit in BEnk

-1
b li

.\rt(
accounts (FDRS, Term
Deposits and all other tvoes
of deposits includjno sav;nd
!999g49) Deposirs-;ii
Frnancial Institutions. post
office / Curreht Accounls
Non-Banking Financ,ri
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I.ltanEid
,60t92103,

qase in hand
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and all dependents.
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iii) D6EIE- of investment in
Bonds, Debentures / Shares
and units in companies /
Mutual Funds and others
and the amount.

Nt\ Ni'{ Alt'J N\.\ r.ri)

iv) Details of investment in

NSS, Postal Saving,
lnsurance Policies and
investment in any flnancial
instruments in Post otfice or
lnsurance ComPanY and the

+{ l\ ..J i.l Ni,^ ${\O rd. A ,{t\

v) FErsonal loans / advance
given lo any Person or entity
including firm, comPanY,
Trust etc. and other
receivables from debtors
and the amount.

N'{.4 ,1riA Nil n/rd f'ti) Al{/
vi) Motor vehicles such as

Jeep, Cars, Bus, Trucks,
Heaw Vehicle (Details of
Make, registration number
etc. yer of Purchase and
amount) with aPProx
present market value

r.l'u4 ,.'ll\ h\r'/ N\f/ f.\lt/

vii) Jewellery, Gold, Gold
ornaments Silver and Silver
Ornaments valuable thing
(s) (give details of weight
and value) with approx.
present market value

nlilr rltYt n\rtl Nr'/ nlrl./ ,{ l{

vii, J Any other assets such as
MDhat\blue of clarms / interest r..1rA Ni-l

^/ 
t\/l lrl tlzl ,U_ t lt1.r

Gross Totalvalue
5 A.gn^.&_ri N*lS\
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8. Details of immovable assets.
st.
No.

DescJiption Self SpouEe HUF
Dependent

-1
Dependenl

-2
Dependent -

3

i) Aoriculturalland
Location(s) survey
member (s) flril N{4 n\tl Nlr\ h\il\ Nl/
Area (Total measurement
in acres

^t 
rr\ r.l l4 AN dr,/) NIA Nru

Whether inherited
orooedv (Yes or No) t'rt(

^1il/l
rvr'/ Nf r/ N'U Nrt"/

Date of purchase in case
of self- acquired propertv N\\, NrU Ntl fvl, N r'/ NIV
Cost of Land
purchase) at
purchase.

(in case of
the time of Nrl, U..f,/ ,J/,4 pru NA/ Ntq

Any investment on the
land by way of
evelopment, construction
etc. d,{ ,..tJ n,,4 r.rrd Ntt,l r'.rrU/
Approximate current
market value- x\1., nlrr/ nrt ,{l Nr_ NIJ

ii) Non-Aqricultuml land
Location(s) Survey
number (s) fvd

^Jr.i
Nr/ nlr),1 Nr, ,r'ld

4r9a lTotal measurcment
ilfacres xr( r.'ltl ntril rrlry'

^td
Alr,/

Whether inherited
loroDerw (Yes or No) Alr\ Nr,{ nlrz\ N{.i1 n tru{ A/rrl
Date of purchase in case
of self - acouired orooertv ml I A..l rrl nlrtr ntr.,\ ^lrl n,lrJ
Cost of Land (in case of
purchase) at the time of
purchase. i'rr\ Nlil

^trl
N t'-A ,rl lJ Ni)

6rr'
*.i,|y investment on the
lnd bY way of NN Nf'l

^rM
hrll f\ f--{ NIJ

rcoFg i9r l{ 'RY"n+ **l\

I
- \ry{
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evelopment, construction
etc.
Approximate cunent
ma*et value.
Commercial buildinos
(includang apartments)
Location(s) Survey N\l $tiA
Area (Total measurement
in acres n?t\ I.v"J

Nl I l"r'
Whether inherited

erty (Yes or No
Date of purchase in case
ofself- acquired prope ni)
Cost of Land (in case of
purchase) at the time of

^lrlAny investment on the
land by way oI
evelopment, conskuction
etc.
Approximate current
ma*et value.

)!
)/
l/

R.6idential buildlnos
lilcluding apartment(s)
focation(s)
Survey Numbe(s
Area (Total measurement
in acres

ilt ,
Date of pu.chase in case
of self - acqurred oro
Cost of Land (in case of
urchase) at the time of

I
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6f riailli-iiGaliua!1o-;adancialinstitutionsandgovemment:

noi a7 7\
hase

Any investment on the
land by way of
evelopment, construction ,\,r'/

,l
Ill\ Jl N)'l

^ti 
)

^rt)J
it)

Approximate current itl r..r i,l r{ i) "rL\ Nr ). ^li,v) Other (such as interest in
.,.'1f..i1 ,l\lI/

^rill ^/
t,4 Nr/ nrl

vi) Total
value

of current market
of (i) to (v) above m

^l 
r"4 N,J VP I tt, llil

L The details

st.
No.

Dependent
-1

^lu

Ogpendent
-2

Ar
.<\1.

L\--:!'.
:*!.;i
E:ti- e-.{
-.4

Prali.3h

t)

t)

UI\ Ni/ fl Al

Loan or dues to bank I
fi nanclal Eglllslligqls}
Name of Bank or Financial
institution. amount
outstanding, nature of
loan
Loan or duga to any
other indivlduala / entity
othor then mentionod
abova.
Name(s), Amount
dlrtstanding, nature of
loan

other liabl
Grand total of liabilities.

Dopendent - 
I

a) Self : ............8,J'.!r^^ry
u1 Spou*, .....-....1s,.^q..; l;At--

m. Detrls oiFofeaaion or occupations:
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" i, S,fl1.:::::".81.',1ffi[]a,'*'o'a "'r o\'$iseotl-
o't spouse, .............1-J'tV'..
c) Source ot income, if any, ol dependents

10 B. Contracts with appropriate Government and any public company or @mpanEs

a) Detiails of conhacE enteled by the candidate : Nll

bi Details of contracts entered into by spouse: Nll

ci Deaib of contracs entered into by dep€ndents: Nll

i1 o"tif" of -nh""s entered into ;y Hindu Undivided family or trust in which the candidate or

spouse or dependEnts have interest Nll

"l dJif" of contra"c, entered by partnership fims in which candidate or spouse or dependents

p vate companies in which candidate or spouse or

f.ff::'#'$"Jf*$:?q,t{;;,ffi*:-1--z''rer$ 
u"uukt

{ the deponent, above named' do hereby ;fy and declare that the contents of this affidavit arc true

and correct to the best of my knowteoge and belief and no part of it is false and nothing material has

been conoealed there from lfurther declare that-

ir) it"r" i" no 
"r"" 

ot conviction or pending case against me other than those mentioned in items 5

and 6 of PartA and B above.

tot i iv +ou"", o, .y dependents do not have any asset or liability' other than those mentioned in

items 7 and 8, 9 above. .l , .

Venfiedat...........^-./{A...'Thisthe""'.,{,^-ttl",foayot"'z'tz-L(""
witnesses: j r'' 

Q1$F*qr$" f{.a^1a,.(.. 'Pcrr-8ttru,n lZhatl-e' F{: 
I

DEPONENT.
.q-.-.-L-L.. rb- \ |

are Partnels: Nll

0 Details of contracts, entered into by

dependents have share: Nll

9
V\

I -.:h lr.t lh. cont.ni! ot tn,s$rr'oaut r.itrur\ | [ nu\,[Arh rh. ! ,r .f h,rf?r knodcdgt .nd blrr.ftN*
#.L'l . L.haity

lLll.ngTrl
t6rr9 2!030, ;*5 tt,;s.$tr.;.. oav or.-.h.At,5-,20ft

U rltrngir. .ppc.r6



Receipt for deposit amount
(Pascibed.by 

the State Etection commission)
no....... 2- !, A.......

1 m*...#e.&,tgiz)
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Strike out whichever is not appl,cabl€.
0GP--lrp-DTp-U,2 (SEC),|&_3,OOO Bts._2S-S2018
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E/oct(Arotr bpd office-rl 
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129
t51
481
161:

199'
t293
t67€

,9E9
t914
1541
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t2931
t986€

]6r37
12939
t4657
I46571

)7740,
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148951

t48271
to.t243
y086/1

t61385
1496411

1S8564a

t294'15
361393
t01250
429431
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